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Field Assembly
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Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

 Carpet61

 End Panel Assembly62

 End Panel Strut83

 Side Rail84

 Side Rail Strut145

 Generic Gate Rail46

 Left Corner Panel Assembly27

 Right Corner Panel Assembly28

 Side Rail short29

 Corner Lock410

 Side Rail shortB211
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(603) 666-3906 FAX (603) 666-3907

FIRST

1

3

5
4

2

REVISION HISTORY
ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

Field

6

7

8

11
10

9



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 2  OF 10 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

pz0s5n 1/14/2007

DWG NO

Field Assembly
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Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

 Carpet61

 End Panel Assembly62

 End Panel Strut85

 Side Rail87

 Side Rail Strut148

 Left Corner panel210

 Right Corner panel211

 Generic Gate Rail413
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Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

1/2" plywoodEnd Panel - Face11

2X4 pine boardEnd Panel - Verticle22

2X4 pine boardEnd Panel - Horizontal33

2x4 wire fenceEnd Panel Wire Mesh 

Assembly

14

1X2 pine boardEnd Panel Horizontal Trim26

1X2 pine boardEnd Panel verticle Trim27

1/2" plywoodSpacer28

1/2" plywoodStop plate69

1/2" plywoodEnd Panel Shelf110

#" doorSHELF Hinge211

1/2" plywoodShelf Support212

3" doorHinge213

3" x30" hook w/adhesiveLong velcro214

7" X 3" wide hookShort velcro115

6'-0"

3'-1"

1/2"

6'-0"

3'-5"

5'-9"

6'-0"

5'-9"

1'-0"

1/2"

4"

3 1/2"
3/4"

1'-0"

1'-0"

3'-1 1/2"

6'-6"

3 1/2"

1 1/2" 1 1/2"

3 1/2"

3/4"

1 3/4"

1/2"

3/4"

1 3/4"

3 1/2"

3

8

2
12

13

10

9

3 1/2"

1'-4"

1

6

7
4 11

6'-0"

6'-6"

1

3 2

4

6 7 8

9

10

11 13

12

FIRST
200 Bedford St. Manchester NH 03101
(603) 666-3906 FAX (603) 666-3907

End Panel 6 req'd

1'-0"3 1/2" 1/2"

End Panel

REVISION HISTORY
ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

2'-11 1/4"

3



DETAIL  A
SCALE 1 / 4
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Field Assembly
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Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

2x4 pine boardEnd Strut Base11

3-1/2' door hingeEnd Strut Hinge12

2X4 pine boardEnd Strut13

1/2" plywoodEnd Strut Lower Hook24

1/2" plywoodEnd Strut Upper Hook25

1/2" plywoodEnd Strut Anchor16

30' X 3 " wide hooklong velcro27

Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

2X4 pine boardStrut BaseA41

1/2" plywoodRail Strut Side22

7" X 3" wide hookshort velcro33

A

Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

 Corner lock 211

 corner lock 322

 Side Rail VerticalA23

 corner lock 124

Tapping and metallic drive 

screws (inch series)

AS B194 - 3/8x1 3/4-H AB25

Flat metal washers for 

general engineering 

purposes (metric series)

AS 1237 - 10 mm27
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1

4

6

5

2

2

1

1

34

5

6

12

1'-2"

1'-7"

1 1/2"
2"

1 1/2"

2 1/2"1 1/2" 3/4"

7"
3 1/2"

1 1/2"

3 1/2"

0'-0" 4 1/2" 6" 7 1/2" 8"

0'-0"

2 1/4"

6"

8 1/4"

10 1/4"

4"

3/4"

10 3/4"

6"

2" 1 1/2"

4 1/2"

3 1/2"

4 1/2"

1"

3/4"

3'-2 3/4"

3 1/2"

1 1/2"
6'-10"

3 1/2"

1 1/2"

30°

2'-6"

8"

1/2"

200 Bedford St. Manchester NH 03101
(603) 666-3906 FAX (603) 666-3907

FIRST

REVISION HISTORY
ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

8 req'd

12 req'd

End Panel 
Strut

Side Rail 
Strut

Struts & Connectors

60°
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3 4
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1'-7"

7 1/2"

1/2"

4"
3 1/4"

1 1/2"

n1/4"

2"

3/4"

4"3 1/4"

1 1/2"
1/2"

1 1/2"

n1/2"

2"

3/4"

1'-7"

1 1/2"

3 1/2"

1 1/2"

3 1/2"

3 1/2"

4"

2 1/2"

2008 Note: This detail not required.

2008 Note: 14 required.



DETAIL  C
SCALE 1 / 5

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 5  OF 10 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

pz0s5n 1/14/2007

DWG NO

Field Assembly

TITLE

SIZE

D
SCALE

REV

Gate Section Parts List                                      4 Req'd

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

2X4 pine boardSide Rail Vertical41

2X4 pine boardSide Rail12

1/2" plywoodRail Tab23

3" x30" hook w/adhesivelong velcro34

 Ramp Hinge25

1/2" plywoodGate Ramp26

1"x2" pine boardGate Lock Arm27

1/8" aluminumGate Lock Retainer28

1"x2" pine boardGate Lock Pivot29

2X4 pine boardCorner Rail Horizontal610

Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

2X4 pine boardSide Rail41

2X4 pine boardSide Rail Vertical32

1/2" plywoodRail Tab23

3" x 30" hook w/adhesivelong velcro34

6

C

1

2

Side Rail 8 req'd

1
3 8

2

1

3

1

2 3

4"

5"

3/4"1'-7" 3 1/2"

1 1/2"

7'-8"

3 1/2"
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1'-7" 3 1/2"

1 1/2" 5"

4"

3/4"

4"

FIRST
200 Bedford St. Manchester NH 03101
(603) 666-3906 FAX (603) 666-3907

Side & Gate Rails

REVISION HISTORY
ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
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Corner Panel Assembly Parts List                2 each req'd

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

 Corner Glass Assembly11

 Corner Panel - Face12

 End Panel - Verticle23

 Corner Panel - Horizontal34

 spacer25

 Corner Panel Horizontal Trim26

 End Panel verticle Trim27

 stop plate38

 long velcro19

 short velcro310
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1

7

FIRST
200 Bedford St. Manchester NH 03101
(603) 666-3906 FAX (603) 666-3907

REVISION HISTORY
ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

Corner Panels

5

48
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4
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Left Right

1
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6

3 8

53'-1"

4'-2"
1/2" 4'-2"

3'-5"

1 1/2"

3/4"

4'-2"
1'-0"

3 1/2"

1/2"

3'-11"

1 1/2"

3 1/2"
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3/4"

6'-6"

1 1/2"

6'-0" 1 3/4"

3/4"

3 1/2"

3 1/2"

2008 Note: Not required for 2008 field
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Angle Corner Panel Assembley Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

 Corner horizontal21

 Corner Panel - Verticle42

 End Panel Wire Mesh 

Assembly

13

 spacer24

 stop plate35

 Rail TabA16

 Corner Panel - Middle17

 Corner Panel - panel18

Short Rail Assembly Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

 Side RailB41

 Side Rail VerticalA22

 Rail TabA13

 long velcro24

5

5

1

1

2

4

5

6

2

2

2

7

3

1 5 6 4

7 2

38

1
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2
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1

2 3

6'-8 1/2"
3 1/2"

1 1/2"
45°
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1 1/2"

1 1/2"45°
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3'-1"

1/2"
6'-0"

3'-5"
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3 1/2"

3/4"

4"

5"

3/4"

1'-0"
3 1/2"

1/2"

5'-9 1/4"
6'-3"

3 1/2"

3 1/2"1 1/2"
1 1/2"

4'-9 1/4"
3 1/2"

1 1/2"

1'-7"3 1/2"
1 1/2"

5"

4" 3/4"

Corner Panels

FIRST
200 Bedford St. Manchester NH 03101
(603) 666-3906 FAX (603) 666-3907

Note: Not required for generic field.

2008 Note: Not required.
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30'-0"

12'-0"
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200 Bedford St. Manchester NH 03101
(603) 666-3906 FAX (603) 666-3907

Carpet

6 Req'd

REVISION HISTORY
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200 Bedford St. Manchester NH 03101
(603) 666-3906 FAX (603) 666-3907

FIRST

7'-8"

6'-6"

5'-9"

6'-10"

3'-2 3/4"

7"

7" 7"

1'-7"

1'-7"

6'-0"

3'-1"

4"

5"

1'-0"

3 1/2"

4"

5'-9"

1'-0"

1/2" plywood

2x4

Cut 10

Cut 2

Cut 36

Cut 20

Cut 22

Cut 8

Cut 12

Cut 8

5'-9"

5'-9"

1'-0"

1'-0"

2008
Material Usage

1'-7"

1'-0"

2'-6"
8"

1/2" plywood

3/4" plywood
Cut 2

6'-8 1/2"

6'-3"

Cut 8

Cut 16

7"
2'-6"

8" 8"

2'-6"

1'-7"

4'-0"
Cut 8

7"

2'-3" 2'-3"
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End Panel      Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

1/2" plywoodEnd Panel - Face11

2X4 pine boardEnd Panel - Verticle22

2X4 pine boardEnd Panel - Horizontal33

2x4 wire fenceEnd Panel Wire Mesh 

Assembly

14

1X2 pine boardEnd Panel Horizontal Trim26

1X2 pine boardEnd Panel verticle Trim27

1/2" plywoodSpacer28

1/2" plywoodStop plate69

1/2" plywoodEnd Panel Shelf110

#" doorSHELF Hinge211

1/2" plywoodShelf Support212

3" doorHinge213

3" x30" hook w/adhesiveLong velcro214

7" X 3" wide hookShort velcro115

End Strut     Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

2x4 pine boardEnd Strut Base11

3-1/2' door hingeEnd Strut Hinge12

2X4 pine boardEnd Strut13

1/2" plywoodEnd Strut Lower Hook24

1/2" plywoodEnd Strut Upper Hook25

1/2" plywoodEnd Strut Anchor16

30' X 3 " wide hooklong velcro27

Gate    Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

2X4 pine boardSide Rail Vertical41

2X4 pine boardSide Rail12

1/2" plywoodRail Tab23

3" x30" hook w/adhesivelong velcro34

 Ramp Hinge25

1/2" plywoodGate Ramp26

1"x2" pine boardGate Lock Arm27

1/8" aluminumGate Lock Retainer28

1"x2" pine boardGate Lock Pivot29

2X4 pine boardCorner Rail Horizontal610

Rail Strut    Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

2X4 pine boardStrut BaseA41

1/2" plywoodRail Strut Side22

7" X 3" wide hookshort velcro33

Side Rail    Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

2X4 pine boardSide Rail41

2X4 pine boardSide Rail Vertical32

1/2" plywoodRail Tab23

3" x 30" hook w/adhesivelong velcro34

Corner Panel - Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

2X4 pine boardCorner horizontal21

2X4 pine boardCorner Panel - Verticle42

2X4 wire fenceEnd Panel Wire Mesh 

Assembly

13

1/2" plywoodspacer24

1/2" plywoodstop plate35

1/2"plywoodRail TabA16

 Corner Panel - Middle17

 Corner Panel - panel18

Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

 Carpet61

 End Panel Assembly62

 End Panel Strut85

 Side Rail87

 Side Rail Strut148

 Left Corner panel210

 Right Corner panel211

 Generic Gate Rail413

FIRST
200 Bedford St. Manchester NH 03101
(603) 666-3906 FAX (603) 666-3907

2008 Parts List

Bill of Materials
Quanity Description

142 2" x 4" x 96" pine board
26 1" x 2" x 96" pine board

12 4' x 8' x 1/2" plywood

2 4' X 8' X 3/4" plywood

36 3" door hinge

250' 2"-3" wide hook velcro w/adhesive
 or 250' 2"-3" double stick tape

10 lbs 2-1/2" #10 deck screws
10lbs 1-1/2" #10 deck screws
6 12' x 30' Carpet

150' Carpet tape

350' 3" Gaffer's tape or duct tape

100' 2 x 4 grid   48" wide fence


